2018-2019 Ala Carte
Ingredient Labels

Ala Carte Items- May be Sold in K-12

Papa John’s Pepperoni Pizza

Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat.
May also contain Garlic, Gluten, Mustard.

Ingredients: Wheat Crust: Water, whole wheat flour (White Winter

Wheat), unbleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour,

wheat starch, ascorbic acid, enzyme, niacin, iron as ferrous sulfate,
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, salt, extra
virgin olive oil, yeast, Lite Cheese: Lite Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized
Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Nonfat Milk, Modified Food
Starch, Vegetable Oil* (Applied To Surface), Potassium Chloride, Sodium
Citrate, Sodium Propionate (Added as a Preservative), Vitamin A

Palmitate, Pizza Sauce: Vine-ripened fresh tomatoes, sunflower oil, sugar,

salt, spices [oregano, black pepper, basil], garlic, extra virgin olive oil and
citric acidReduced Fat Pepperoni: Pork, Beef, Salt, Spices [red pepper,
black pepper, fennel, anise, garlic, oregano, rosemary], natural flavoring
[mustard and spice extractives (anise, black pepper, fennel, garlic,
oregano, red pepper)], dextrose, lactic acid started culture, oleoresin of
paprika, natural hickory smoke flavoring, sodium nitrite, citric acid.

Papa John’s Cheese Pizza

Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat.
May also contain Gluten.

Ingredients: Wheat Crust: Water, whole wheat flour (White Winter
Wheat), unbleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour,
wheat starch, ascorbic acid, enzyme, niacin, iron as ferrous sulfate,
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, salt, extra
virgin olive oil, yeast, Lite Cheese: Lite Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized
Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Nonfat Milk, Modified Food
Starch, Vegetable Oil* (Applied To Surface), Potassium Chloride, Sodium
Citrate, Sodium Propionate (Added as a Preservative), Vitamin A
Palmitate, Pizza Sauce: Vine-ripened fresh tomatoes, sunflower oil, sugar,
salt, spices [oregano, black pepper, basil], garlic, extra virgin olive oil and
citric acid

Slushes
We | £Cohcord Grape

INGRED|ENTS: Waier ¢u‘¢:d Juice
Concantrats Nalipdern Juitce
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We | £White Grape

IRGREDIENTS: Water, Whila Grape Juice
Concentraie, Chemy Juace, ]
Ciiric Arid, Aseorin Acid, Calluless Gum,
Mabura! Fuor,

We | £Concord Berry

INGREDIENTS: Waler, White
Concerirate, Corcar? Graps
Concestrata, Appla Juice Concantrale.

We | £Wihite Grape Peach

Rosati Frozen Treatall

Ingredients: *

Apple Juice from Concentriate, Natural and Artificial Flavors,

Cellulase Gel, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic

Acid, Acacia Gum, Natural Color.

Allergen Statement:

These frozen fruit Iun:es contain no dairy, no egg:ien?.l satmpeggnshut gd
|

luten, no artificial dyes, and all products are ma
F nul free facility.
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Cookies
BeneFIT Sugar Cookie

Ingradients:

e e i T S ey

WGREBEHTS WHOLE "..‘l'HEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (‘L'l"HE.ﬁ.T Fl.ﬂl.lﬂ.
IRACE, REDUCED IROMN, THIALME MONONTRATE [VITAKMN B1],
REBOFLAVEI [VITAMM B2|, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, EGGS, VEGETABLE
SHORTENEIG (CANDLA OL, PALL O WITH MORO AND D4GLY CERIDES),
0A4TS, CAEAI CHEESE (PASTEUREZED MILK AND CREAM, CHEESE
CULTURE, SALT, STAERZER (CARDE BEAN GUN ANDNOR GUAR GUN
ENLYOR XANTHAR GURY), BUTTER MARGARME BLEND (BUTTER, PALR OIL,
SOYBEAN AL, WATER, SALT, MONO- AND DIELYCERIDES, ANHATTO
EXTRALT COLOR, NATURAL FLANVOR, WITAMM & PALMITATE}, MODFED
WHEAT STARCH, MULN. CONTAMS 2% OR LESS OF WATER, LEAVENNG
(500 BICARBOMATE, SODUN ALURMMUN PHOSPHATE], DaIRY BLEND
QWVHEY, SO0 CASEINATE, NONFAT WILK, 50% LECITHIN, CALCHIM
PHOEPHATE, CALCLLY OXIDE), SO0 LECITHM, HATURAL FLAVORS
CONTAMNS MK, ECG, WHEAT AND SOYBEAN PRODUCTS

 Allergen Information:
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Containg: Eggl Lk Snr'_r Begns. Whest

BebeFIT Candy Cookie



INGREDENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
HIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAKINE, MONONITRATE [WVITALIN Bi),
RBOFLANIM [VITAUN B3], FOLIC ACID), SUGAR SEMFSYEET LIBI GELS
(DAAK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LGUOR, COCOA BUTTER,
BUTTEADIL, 30° LECITHIM, ARTFICIL FLAVOR], SUGAR, COLORMG
[HCLUBES YELLOW #5 LAKE, YELLOW &6 LAKE, BLUE 22 LAKE, RED #40
LAKE, BLUE #1 LAKE FDAC YELLOW $6, FOSC YELLOW 835, FO&C BLUE
#1], CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE [CARNALEA WAX, BEESWAX, SHELLAC),
GUN ARABK, CORH SYAUR), EGGS, VEGETABLE SHORTENRIG (CANOLA
0L, BALM QIL WITH MONEO AHD CIGLYCERDES), DATS, CREAL CHEESE
(FASTEUREED WILK AND CREAL, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, STABILEER
[CAROE BEAN GU ANTHOA GUAR GUIM ANDVOR XANTHAN GULY),
MODIFED WHEAT STARCH, MULM. COMTANS 2% OR LESS OF SALT,
LEAVENNG (SO0MUN BICARDONATE AND SODWLIL ALUNMEIIN
PHOSPHATE), WATER, DARY BLEND (WHEY, SODUM CASEMATE,
HNOKFAT WILE, S0 LECITHE, CALCUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM OXDE),
SOY LECTHIN, RATURAL FLAVDR. CONTANS: HILK, EGG, WHEAT AND
SOVEEAN PRODUCTS

_ Allergen Information: i

Conlana: Eggs, Mk Sey Beans, Wheat

Cookie Tree Chocolate Chip Cookie

mug&m ;TALI'EMENT:

sat r (whole whaat flour 60%, bleached flour 40% [whaeat flour,
malted barday flour, nlacin, reduced Iren, thlamine monunﬂ{rata,
riboflavin, and follc acld]), Sugar, Sami-Swest Chacolats Chips (sugar,
chocolats liquor, cocoa butter, soy lealthin femuisifier], and vanlliin
[ertificial flavor]), Water, Margarine (soybean and hydrogenatad
soybaan olls, water, ealt, mono glyesrides, soy lscithin [emulsifiar],
sodlum benzoale [pressrvailve], nelural and artificlal flaver, arlificlally
colored wih beta carctene, and vitamln A palmilale added), Chicory
Fiber, Molasses, Gorn Byrup, Applas, Leavening (baking soda, sedlum
&acid pyrophosphate, monocalelum phosphate), Natural and Artificlal
Flavaring, Scy Flour, Wheat Gluten, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium
AMELI}:?& Whole Egas, Soy Lacithin {emulsifier), Sall, and Food Sterch

ALLERCGEN INFORMATION: Processed In & facllity with wheat, aggs,
dalry, soy, nuts, and paanuts.

Chips

Fantastix Chili Cheese Corn and Potato Snacks

Ingredients:

Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Corn Meal (Corn Meal, Ferrous
Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Menonitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid),
Vegetable Oil {Corn, Canola, and/or Sunflower OIl), Dried
Potaloes, and Less than 2% of the Faollowing: Mallodextrin
{Made Fram Corn}, Salt, Whey, Spices, Monosodium
Glutamate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Onion Powder,
Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cullures, Salt, Enzymes),

Garlic Powder, Dexlrose, Cream Powder, Torula Yeast, Swiss

Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cullures, Salt, Enzymes), Colby
Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Butter
(Cream, Salt), Sodium Diacetate, Sour Cream (Cultured
Cream, Skim Milk), Yeast Extract, Artificial Coler (Yellow 5,
Yellow 6), Jalapeno Pepper, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Beta-Carctene.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Doritos Cool Ranch

Ingredients:

Corn, Vegetable Qil (Contains One or More of the
Following: Corn, Soybean andfor Sunflower Oil), Corn
Maltodexirin, Salt, Tomato Powder, Corn Starch, Lactose,
Whey, Nonfat Milk, Carn Syrup Salids, Onion Powder,
Sugar, Garlic Powder, Monasodium Glutamate, Cheddar
Cheese {Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Dexlrose,
Malic Acid, Buttermilk, Natural and Arlificial Flavors,
Sodium Acetlate, Artificial Golor {Including Red 40, Blue 1,
Yellow 5), Sodium Caseinate, Spice, Citric Acid, Disodium
Inosinate, and Disodium Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Doritos Nacho Cheese

Ingredients: Whole Com, Corn, Vegetable Qil (Corn, Canola,
and/or Sunflower Oil), Corn Dextrin, Salt, Cheddar Cheese
(Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes}), Whey, Monosodium
Glutamate, Buttermilk, Romano Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's
Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey Protein
Concentrate, Onion Powder, Carn Flour, Natural and Arificial
Flaver, Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Laclose, Spicaa, Artificial
Color {Including Yellow &, Yellow 5, Red 40), Lactic Acid,
Citric Acid, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Skim Milk, Red and Grean
Bell Pepper Powder, Disodium Inosinate, and Disodium
Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Doritos Spicy Sweet Chili

Ingredients: Whale Corn, Corn, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola,
andlor Sunflower Oil), Corn Bran, Sugar, Maltodextrin {Made
from Corn), Monosadium Glutamate, Fructose, Salt, Sodium
Diacetale, Soy Sauce (Soybeans, Wheal, Salt), Onion
Powder, Hydrolyzed Soy Prolein, Hydrolyzed Carn Protein,
Garlic Powder, Torula Yeast, Malic Acid, Paprika Exiracts,
Spices, Caramel Color, Disadium Inosinate, Disodium
Guanylate, and Natural Flavor,

CONTAINS WHEAT AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

FI ami n’ Gheetos Baked

Ingredients: Whole Corn Meal, Enriched Caorn Meal {Com
Meal, Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrale, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Vegetable Qil (Corn, Canola, and/er Sunflower Oil),
Sait, Sea Minerals {Calcium Carbonate, Magnesium Carbonale),
Sugar, Monosodium Glutamate, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid,
Artificial Color (Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5),
Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Onion Powder, Cheddar Cheese (Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Whey, Maltadexlrin (Made
from Corn}, Whey Protein Concentrate, Garlic Powder,
Buttermilk, Natural Flavors, Sodium Diacetate, Laclic Acid,
Disodium Inosinate, Disodiurn Guanylate, and Skim Milk.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Baked Funyuns



CONTAINS MILK INGRED!E:;ITS.

Mea), Fermous Suliats, Thiamin s A

Powder, Salt, Monosodum Gluismals, Buttermlik,
and Garic Powder. $ECas

Baked Ord ginal Lay

Ingredients:
Dried Potatoes, Corn Starch, Sugar, Corn Oil, Salt, Soy
Lecithin, and Dextrose.

CONTAINS A SOY INGREDIENT.

Baked Sour Cream and Oni on

Ingredients:

Dehydrated Potatoes, Corn Cil, Modified Food Starch,
Sugar, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Dextrase, Soy Lecithin, Cultured
MNonfat Milk, Leavening (Mongcalcium Phosphate and
Sodium Bicarbonate), Whey, Onion Powder, Sour Cream
{Cultured Cream, Nonfat Milk), Matural Flavors, Parsley,
Citric Acid, and Autolyzed Yeast Exiract.

CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Doritos Flamas

Ingredients:

Whole Corn, Corn, Vegetable Qil {Corn, Canola, and/or
Sunflower Oil), Maltodextrin (Made from Corn}, Salt, Citric
Acid, Sugar, Monosodium Glulamate, Artificial Color (Red 40
Lake, Yellow 6 Lake), Hydrolyzed Carn Protein, Yeast Exiract,
Sodium Diacetale, Cheddar Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cullures,
Sall, Enzymes), Medified Cormn Starch, Natural Flavor, Onion
Powder, Whey, Corn Syrup Solids, Garlic Powder, Romano
Cheese (Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Culiures, Salt,
Enzymes), Butlermilk, Whey Protein Concentrate, Disodium
Inosinale and Disodium Guanylate.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.

Ice Cream
Ri s @ruambled Cookie Cone

Ingredients: EE FAGLIUTY  DVES  GRAIN CORMSYRUP SNACK Ramv
LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT. SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN
STABILIZER { GUAR GUM MONO & DIGLYCERIDES POLYSORBATE 80, LOCUST BEAN GUM. XANTHAN GUM),
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

COME: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAING 2% OR LESS OF VEGETABLE SHORTENING

(SOYBEAN OIL PALM OILAND S0Y LECITHIN) SALT CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR

COATING: COCONUT OIL, SUGAR COCOA, SOYLECITHIN, VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR)

COOKIE PIECES: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REQUCED IRON
THIAMINHONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR. COCOA {PROCESSED WITH ALKALY), SOYEEAN OIL.
SALT. SODIUM BICARBONATE. CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIGUOR COCOA BUTTER,

ANHYDROUS MLKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN) VANILLIN. NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL COOKIE FLAVOR

Ri s ¥ahilla and Chocolate Cone

Ingredients: Ci BADMTY  OVER  GRAMCORNSYRP SNACK Fn
FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY. COCDA,
MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES. GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GLM, CARRAGEENAN),
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF VEGETABLE SHORTEHING
{SOYBEAN OIL PALM OIL AND SOY LECITHIN). SALT. CARAMEL COLOR, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR

COATING: COCONUT OL, SUGAR, COCOA, SOY LECITHIN VANILLIN (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR|

Rich’s Orange Pol ar Pol e

Ingredients

SHIMMLK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY. CORN SYRUP MALTODEXTRIN (CORN). BUHEHFA_T
{CREAN), STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN),
CITRIC ACID, NATURAL ORANGE FLAVOR, COLORS ANNATO EXTRACT TUMERIC EXTRACT

Rich’s Rainbow Pol ar Pol e

Ingredients

SKIMMILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT
(CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN)
CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, COLORS ANNATTO EXTRACT, TURMERIC
EXTRACT, RED BEET EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT

Ri c h’' sSandwichi | | a

Ingredients; o Wil oV o com P S
LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT SUGAR CORM SYRUP, WHEY,
MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER {MONG & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM
CARRAGEENMAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE,

WAFER WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, HIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, CARAMEL COLOR, DEXTROSE, CORN
FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF COCOA. INVERT SYRUP, BAKING 50DA, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, SALT S0Y LECITHIN

Rich’s Creamy Cotton Candy

Ingredients:

SKIM LILK WHET |CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM)
STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GLIM, CARRAGEENAN) ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, NATURAL COLOR (Spitlina extracy Red Beet Exract)

Rich’s Cherry Sour Swell
Ingrediants: |

SKIM MILI, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXT N (CORN), BUTTERFAT
(CREAM),CITRIC ACID, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM. LOCUST BEAN GUM
CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, COLORS. RED BEET EXTRACT, TURMER'C

EXTRACT, SPIRULMA EXTRACT

Rich’s Orange Cream Bar
Ingradisnts:

ORANGE QUT SIDE: HONFAT MLK AND ILKFAT WATER. SUSAR. CORN SYRUP. MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY. CITRIC ACIC,
STABILIZER (MOHO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSOABATE B0, LOCUST BEAMGUM XANTHAN GUNY VITAMIN A

FALMITATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (VELLOW #8)

VANILLA CENTER: NONFAT KUK AND MLEFAT, SUGAR, CORMN SYRUP WHEY MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MOND &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUN, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN). ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR VITAMIN A PALMITATE

Richs Fudge Frenzy

Ingradients: FACLITY  DYES  FREE CORNIYRIPSHACK iie

HONFAT MILK SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, COCOA, AND STABILIZER (CELLULOSE
(GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN, GUAR GUM)



Ri Chocol

Ingrediznts: FACIITY  OVES  GRKINCORREYAUP SNACK it
LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NONFAT MILK AND MILKFAT SUGAR. CORN SYRUP. WHEY,
MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER {(MOND & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM. LOCUST BEAN GUM. CARRAGEENAN).
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

CENTER; WATER, SUGAR. CORN SYRUP. COCOA. MALTODEXTRIN STABILIZER{LOCUST BEAN GUM_ GUAR
GUM, CARRAGEENAN).

COATING: SOYBEAN OIL, COCONUT QIL, SUGAR, COCOA, WHEY, PALM OIL, CORN STARCH, COCOA
PROCESSED WITH ALKALL, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN [ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR). TBHO (ANTIOXIDANT)
CRUNCH:WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR SOYBEAN OIL, CARAMEL COLOR, COCOR
(PROCESSED WITH ALKAL), SALT, CORN SYRUP SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR

ch’s at e

Rich’s Strawberry

Ingrediants: Fﬁ" l:r-i'z G&II _"gn.nhéx E
LOWFAT FROZEN DAIRY DESSERT: NOMFAT MILK AMD MILKFAT, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP. WHEY
MALTODEXTRIN, STABILIZER (MONQ & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM.
CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFIC WL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE

CENTER: WATER, SUGAR, STRAWBERRY CORE POWDER [DEXTROSE, ADIFIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, STABILIZER [LOCUST BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, PROPYLEME GLYCOL ALGINATE], SILICON
DIOXIDE {ANTICAKING J, ARTIFICAL COLOR (RED #40)), CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN

COATING: SOYBEAN OIL. COCONUT QIL. SUGAR, PALM OIL, NONFAT ORY MILK. SOY LECITHIN SALT.
VANILLIN {ARTIFICAL FLAVOR), TBHO {(ANTIDXIDANT)

CRUNCH: WHCLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR SOYBEAN OIL. SALT. SODIUM
BICARBOMATE, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR. FDAC RED £3

Rich’s Bl ue

Raspberry Sour

Ingredients{updatad):

SKIM MILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIM (CORN), BUTTERFAT
(CREAM), CITRIC ACID, STABILIZER (MONG & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAM GUM,
CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SPIRULINA EXTRACT (FOR COLOR) TUMERIC
EITIRACT{POR COLOR)

Rich's Birthday Cake Cone

Ingredionis: FACILITY  DVES  GRAYN CORNEYRUP SNACK &

FROZEM DAIRY SHACK: SIOM BILK, WHEY. CORM SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN). BUTTERFAT (CREAMI
ARTIFICIAL FLAVCR, STABILIZER (WONO' & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUAM. LOCUST BEAN GUM CARRAGEENAN)
SPIRULINA EXTRACT (COLDR)
COME: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR. SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF VEGETABLE SHORTENING
0L PALM DILAND SOY LECITHIN), SALT, ARTIFICAL FLAVOR.
SPRINKLES: SUGAR CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM. PALM KERNEL), CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE
FRUIT AND VEGETABLE CONCENTRATES (COLOR), SOY LECITHIN DEXTRIN CARNALIGA WAX,
SO0 BICARBONATE
COATING: COCONUT OIL. SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT DI, COCOA, COCCA PROT ESSED WITH
ALKALL CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECTHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVCR.

Rich’ s afllaGupen V

Ingrediznts

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM},ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN).
Rich'"s Frozen Chocol ate Cu
Ingredients
SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SLIGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), COCOA, BUTTERFAT {CREAM),
STABIUZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN).

Rich’s Frozen Strawberry
Ingredients

SKIM LK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTGDEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, STAGILIZER {MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN) RED BEET
EXTRACT {FOR COLOR)

Ri Chocol

ch’”s Frozen ate an
Ingredients
SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTAIN (CORN), COCOA, BUTTERFAT (CREAM],

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, STABILZER [MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, LUCUST BEAN GUM, CARRAG EENAN).

Shortcak

Shortcake AlgCarte Items- May be Sold in 7-12

Chicken Taquito
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Ranchero Beef Steak Taquitos

INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHEAT FLOUR (EMRICHED WiTH MIACIN, RECUCED IRDH,
THIAMINE MONGNITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN. FOLIC ACID), COOKED BEEF STEAK (WITH
BROTH. SALT), MONTEREY JACK AND CHEDDAR CHEESES (MILK, BACTERIAL CULTURE,
SALT, MICROBIAL ENZYME  CALCILM CHLORIDE, ANNATTO), VEGETABLE OILS
{SOYBEAN, CANOLA AMDIOR CORM), BATTER MIX (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [ENRICHED
WITH NIACIN. REDUCED ROM , THIAMINE MONOMITRATE, RIBOFLAVIM, FOLIC ACIDY,
YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SPICES, SALT, JALAPEND PEPPER, BAKING POWDER, GUAR
GUM. OLEORESIM PAPRIKA AND TURMERIC, NATURAL FLAVOR), TOMATD PASTE
{TOMATOES), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS ENCHILADA SAUCE (WATER, DRIED RED CHILE,
SALT, SOYBEAN QIL, FUMARIC ACID, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, SUCAR, SPICES. GARLIC
POWDER), OMION, TEXTURED S0 PROTEIN (WiTH CARAMEL COLO RY. MODIFIED CORN
STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SPICES (WITH PAPRIKA), SALT, BEEF FLAVOR BOUILLON
(SALT, BEEF FAT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORNSTARCH, DRIED BEEF,
OHION FOWDER, FLAVORS, MALTODEXTRIN, PARSLEY, TURMERIC EXTRACTIVES, CITRIC
AC D, SPICES), FLAVOR, DEXTROSE, GUAR GUM, LACTIC ACID, DOUGH CONDITIONERS

(YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, SUGAR, GUAR GUM, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH) CONTAIN
WHEAT, 50V MILK. & S

Salted Peanuts
Ingredients:

Peanuts, Vegetable Oil (Peanut, Cottonseed, Soybean,
and/or Sunflower Oil), and Salt.

Her shey’ s

Free Chocol

p

C &hicken Corn Dogs

d Vanilla Cup

a



Batter Ingredients: Water, whole wheat flour, whole grain com, sugar,
contzins 2% or less of leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium
bicarbonate), soy flour, soybean oil, salt, egg yolk with sodium
silicoaluminate, ascorbic acid, egg white, dried honey;, aritificial fiavor.
Fried in vegetable oil

Chicken Frankfurter Ingredients: Mechanically separated chicken,
water, corn syrup solids, contains less than 2% of spices, salt, potassium
lactate, sodium lactate, sodium phosphate, potassium chloride,
flavorings, sodium diacetate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite.

Contains: Wheat, soy, eggs, and gluten,
Pork and Vegetable Egg Roll

INGREDIENTS:

_IINGREDIENTS FILLING CABBAGE. GROUND PORK (NOT MORE
ITHAN 20% FAT), CARROTS, TEXTURED 50Y PROTEIN
(TERATURED SOV FLOUR, ZINC OXIDE, MIACINAMIDE. FERROUS
SULFATE, COPPER GLUCOMATE, VITAMIN A FALMITATE,
CALCIUK PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE [21]
PYRIDOXIME HYDROCHLORIDE [B&] RIBOFLAVLIM [B2],
CYANOCOBALAMIN [B12]). OMION, CELERY, WHEY PROTEIN
CONCEMTRATE CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF DRIED WHOLE
EGG, SUGAR, SALT, FOOD STARCH, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR,
FISH SAUSE (AMCHOVY FISH EXTRACT, SALT, SUGAR), GARLIC
POWDER, SPICE. SODIUM ALGINATE. WRAFFER WHITE WHOLE
WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR
[HUACIN, REDUCED IS0, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,
RIBOFLAYIN, FOLIC ACID]. MALTED BARLEY FLOUR). ENRICHED
DURUM FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MIACIN. FERROUS SULFATE
THIAKINE MONONITRATE. RIBOFLAVIN, FOUIC ACID), CONTAINS
2% OR LESS OF WHEAT GLUTEN, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN
COTTOMSEED, CORMN, ANDIOR CANGLA COHL), FLAVOR
{AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT. SALT, DEXTROSE, MATURAL
FLAVOR), DRIED WHOLE EGG SALT, RICE EXTRACT, ASCORBIC
AGID, FOOD STARCH WATER. FRIED IN VEGETABLE DIL
(SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED. CORN, AND/OR CAMOLA QIL).

Green Apple Snapple

1
IMGHE BENTS
FILTERED WATER
AFPLE JUICE COMNCENTRATE
CALCILIM LACTATE
ASCORBIC ACID (WVITAMIE O
CITRIC Aa0D
MATURAL FLAVDRS
DL-ALPHA TOCDOPHERYL ACETATE
W TaMIN Ej

VITAMIM & PALMITATE

Fruit Punch Snapple

HGREEMENTS

Fi ..‘rrnr'a WATER

APPLE JUICE CONCEMNTAATE
GRAPE JLWNCE CONCENTRATE
FINEAPPLE JUNCE CONCENTRATE
CALCIUM LACTATE

CRANGE JUICE COMCENTRATE
CHERRY JANCE COMCENTRATE
ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C)
C1TRI € AL

VEGETARLE AND FRUT JICES FOR
CoLoi)

FATURAL FLAVORS

DAL PHA TOCOPHERYL ACETATE
{VITARAIN E)

VITARNM & PRELMITATE
Apple Switch

Ingredients:
100% juice (filtered sparkling water sufficient to reconstitute juice concentrates,
apple, and acerola juice concentrates), natural flavors, ascorbic acid {vitamin C).

Black Cherry Switch

Ingredients:

-F00% juice (filtered sparkling waler sufficient to reconstitute juice concentrates,
apple grape, acerola and cherry juice concentrates), natural flavors, ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Fruit Punch Switch

Ingredlenls:'

100% juice (filtered sparkling water sufficient to reconstitute juice concentrates, grape,
apple, cherry, pineapple, acerola, carrol, and black currant juice concentrates), natural
flavors, ascorbic acid (vitamin C)

Grape Switch

Ingredients:

100% juice (filtered sparkling waler sufficient to reconstitute juice concentrates,
apple, concord grape and acerola juice concentrates), natural flavors, citric acid,
ascorbic acid (vitamin C).

Kiwi Berry Switch

Ingredients:

100% juice (filtered sparkling water sufficient to reconstitute juice
concentrates, apple, grape, kiwi, acerola, raspberry and strawberry juice
concentrates), natural flavors, ascorbic acid (vitamin C)

Tropical Pineapple Switch

Ingreslients:

100% FRUIT JUICE (FILTERED WATER SUFFICIENT TO RECONSTITUTE APPLE,
WHITE GRAPE, PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE JUICE CONCENTRATES), CITRIC ACID,
NATURAL FLAVORS, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), VEGETABLE COLOR

Orange Tangerine Switch



Ingredients:

100% juice (filtered sparkling water sufficient to reconsiitule juice concentrates,

apple, grape, langerine, orange and acerola juice concentrates), gum acacia,
natural flavors, ascorbic acid (vitamin C), Beta Carotene (for color).

Watermelon Strawberry Switch

Ingredienis:

100% juice (filtered sparkling waler sufficient to reconstitute juice concentrates,
grape, apple, acerola, strawberry, watermelon, carrot and black currant juice
concentrates), natural flavors, ascorbic acid (vitamin C)

Lemon Lime Switch

100% Juice (Filtered Sparkling Water
Sufficient to Reconstitute Juice
Concentrates, Apple, Grape, Lemon and
Acerola Juice Concentrates), Natural

Havors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Gum

Acacia

Hard Core Apple Switch

100% Juice (Filtered Spariling Water
Sufficlent to Reconstitute Juice

Concentrates, Apple and Acerola Juice
Concentrates), Matural Flavors, Ascorbic

Add (Vitamin C)
Bosco Cheese Stick

INGREDIENTS

CRUST: FLOUR BLEND | WHOLE-WHEAT FLOUR, ERRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NTACIN, REDUCED
1RON, THIAMINE HOKCKITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, ENZYME, FOLIC ACID) |, WATER, BROWH SUGAR, SUGAR,
CORN OIL, DOUGH CONDHTIONER (SOYBEAN DiL, MOND AND DIGLYCERIDES, S0 FLAKES], SALT, VITAL
WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, L-CYSTEINE CHEESES MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PASTEURLIED PART SKIM MILK,
EHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES) REDUCED FAT/REDUCED SODIUM MOZZARELLA CHEESE
(PASTEURIZED FART SKIM MILK, NONFAT MILK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH®, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT,
POTASSIUM CILORIDE ", NATURAL FLAVORS®, ABNATTD [COLOA), VITAMIN A PALMITATE, ENIYMES)
=INGRODIENTS HOT (N REGULAR MOZZARELLA CHEESE TOPRING. NATURAL OIL BLEND (SOYREAN, PALM
FRULT AKD CANOLA OILE). WATER, SALT, MOND AND DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, RATURAL
AND ARTIFICIAL BUTTER FLAVOR. LACTIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE AND BETA -CARDTENE

Ala Carte Items- May be Sold in 9-12

Watermelon Propel

WATER. CITRIC ACID, SOOILM
HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE (TO PROTECT
FLAVOR}, NATURAL FLAVCR, SALT,
POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVES
FRESHNESS), POTASSILM CITRATE, SODILM
CITRATE, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN T},
SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
CALCILM DISODALUM EDTA (TO PROTECT
FLAVOR), CALCIUN PANTOTHENATE (VITAMIN
£35), NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN B3), VITAMIN E
ACETATE, PYRIDOXNE HYDROCHLORIDE
(VITAMIN B6)

Strawberry Kiwi Propel

WATER, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM
HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE (TD PROTECT
FLAVOR), NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT,
POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVES
FRESHNESS), POTASSIUM CITRATE, SODILM
CITRATE, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C),
SUCRALCSE, ACESULFAME POTASSILM,
CALCIUM DISODILM EDTA (TO PROTECT
FLAVOR), CALCIUM PANTOTHEMATE (VITAMM
B5). NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN 53), VITAMIN E
ACETATE, PYRIDOXNE HYDROCH.ORIDE
{VITAMIN B6)

Clear Mixed Berry G2

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, MATURAL
FLAVOR, SALT, SCRIUM CITRATE,
MONCPQOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE.
SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSILM

Fruit Punch G2

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, 577, SODILM
CITRATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,
SUCRALCSE, RED 40, ACESULFAME
POTASSIUM

Glacier Freeze G2

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
FLAVCR, SODILM CITRATE, SALT,
MONCPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,
WE. ACESULFAME POTASSILUM,

Orange G2

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SODILIM CITRATE, SALT,
MONOPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,
SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
YELLOW 5, RED 40

Grape G2

WATER, SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM
CITRATE, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, MONCPOTASSILM PHOSPHATE,
SUCRALOSE, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
RED 40, BLUE 1

JB' s Decaf Not So Sweet

Ingredients: Purified Water, Cane Sugar, Decaffeinated Black Tea, Citric Acid.

Red Diamond@ugar Free Tea

Ingredients: Water, Sucralose, Orange Pekoe and Pekoe Tea,
Potassium Sorbate Added to Maintain Freshness.

Bottled under the autharity of Red Diamond, Inc., Birmingham, AL
www.reddiamond.com. Processed at plant stamped.




JB's Decaf Lemon Tea

Ingredients: Purified Water, Cane Suger, Decaffenated Biack s, Citic Acd, Flaver, Lemon e
Solids, Natural Lemon Flavor, Stevia,

JB's Decaf Mango Tea

Inredients: s ater, Con Sugr,Decaivated Bk e, Cve A, Nl Pach Mengo
Flavar, Lemon Juie Solds, Stevia,



